
NON-WOVEN INTERLINING

FUSIBLE INTERLINING GROUP - I

THREAD REINFORCED NON WOVEN INTERLINING

9123 (PES)

9125 (PA)

45 gr

45 gr

200

200

*Custom production in different weights is available upon request.

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

Product Code Weight Width (cm) Length (m) Color

1025

2030

5035

3040

3045

4050

5055

5560

5065

7070

7075

7080

25 gr

30 gr

35 gr

40 gr

45 gr

50 gr

55 gr

60 gr

65 gr

70 gr

75 gr

80 gr

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

90-150*-180*

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

White - Antracite

White - Antracite

White - Antracite

White - Antracite

White - Antracite

White - Antracite

White - Antracite

White - Antracite

White - Antracite

White - Antracite

White - Antracite

White - Antracite

Product Code Weight Width (cm) Length (m) Color

White - Antracite

White - Antracite



RASCHEL/ CHIFFON/ BODY INTERLINING

MB66 Raşel

3105 Ipli Jarse

65 gr

45 gr

55 gr

62 gr

60 gr

90-150

90-150

150

150

150

100-200

200

200

100

100

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

FUSIBLE INTERLINING GROUP - II

2512 Beden

2514 Beden

4800YD Beden

30 gr

45 gr

150

150

100

100

White - Black

White - Black

2230 Şifon

2245 Şifon

LAMINATED NON WOVEN INTERLINING

Jasmine 30

Jasmine 35

Jasmine 70

RYL 512

RYL 513

30 gr

35 gr

70 gr

72 gr

82 gr

70

70

90

90

90

200

200

200

100

100

White - Black

Product Code Weight Width (cm) Length (m) Color

Product Code Weight Width (cm) Length (m) Color

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black



FUSIBLE INTERLINING GROUP - III

6800 Stretch

5700 Stretch

3500 Stretch

5750 Stretch

45 gr

45 gr

50 gr

58 gr

90-150

150

150

150

100

100

100

100

STRETCH INTERLINING

WOVEN INTERLINING

2590 Bez

4090 Bez

4390 Bez

45 gr

60 gr

80 gr

90

90

90

200

200

200

Product Code Weight Width (cm) Length (m) Color

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

Product Code Weight Width (cm) Length (m) Color

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black



ROYAL EMBROIDERY INTERLINING

SPECIALIZED INTERLINING GROUP - I

503

504

505

506

24 gr

28 gr

33 gr

38 gr

70-80-90

70-80-90

500

500

300

200

PROFIX-TEXFIX 2200 HEM TAPE INTERLINING

Product Code Roll Width (mm) Roll Length (m) Color

Profix 

Profix 

10 mm

15 mm

100

100

White

White

70-80-90

70-80-90

Profix 20 mm 100 White

Bosfor 55 55 gr 180 100

507 46 gr 10070-80-90

508 50 gr 10070-80-90

PIPING/ WELT INTERLINING

Product Code Weight Width (cm) Length (m) Color

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

Product Code Weight Width (cm) Length (m) Color

White - Black



Product Code Width (cm) Length (m) Color

TOP FUSE SHIRT INTERLINING

VNT 1070/S

VNT 1270/H

90

90

90

90

90

125

125

125

125

125

125

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

SPECIALIZED INTERLINING GROUP - II

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

White - Black

VNT 32.088/S

VNT 33.070/S

VNT 31.270/H

VNT 35.150/SR

VNT 36.360/S

VNT 36.370/H

VNT 50.700/S

VNT 50.710/H

VNT 50.750/SR

90

90

90

90

90

125

125

125

125

12590


